Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator February 2017

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BIRMINGHAM

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH
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5965
126 805
7

1651
16 800
151 227

434

37
2925

540

22 698
1529
825
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11

7 852
248
24
947
35

14

21

Scheduled Services

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1212
26 078
1

1

332
27 624

29
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237

14

Picked Up

2 060
29871

26
31960

14

23

23
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635

Other EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

20
2 966

1063
2584
6 635

a7

153
3039
347

Picked Up

25
1224

203
401
1856

21

171
3131
308

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

789
30 884

272
7910
39 856

2830
66

Picked Up

1534
34 473

112
5240
41 358

3302
135

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

189 136
189 136
23 58
55 9
l -
1 696 1604
y 14

2
119 131
10 14
16 19
5 1

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

360

231
591

178

4748
478

Picked Up

948

28
976

124

4640
366

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

12
15

Picked Up

42
42

211
25

30

10



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator February 2017

Tonnes

TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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38183

189 410

126

17
102
252

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1
340

27 964

13

13
39

Picked Up

742

32702

g b NN

18

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

4 467 4152
11 102 6 007
63 22

63 22

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

6 466 7124

46 321 48 482

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

1927 1858
2116 1994
48 .

4 -

52 -

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

5407 5283
5998 6 259
49 9
49 9

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

120

125

Picked Up

284

326



